
Eastport to Manorville -- 25 Miles.doc  9/1/00

Eastport to Manorville
Ride Starts At King Kullen Shopping Center

Eastport Manor Rd & Montauk Hwy.

TURN On At
(Approx Mi)

For
(Mile)

R Eastport Manor Rd 0.00 1.07
L No. Head Of Neck 1.07 3.32
TR Chapman Blvd 4.39 0.11
L South St 4.50 2.92
R Weeks 7.42 1.97
L Wading River Rd 9.39 1.78
R Wading River Manor 11.17 1.82
TL Mill Rd.  --  Caution! 12.99 1.55
R Halsey Manor Rd 14.54 1.34
R CR 111 15.88 1.76
TL Ryerson Ave 17.64 1.40
L South St 19.04 1.00
TL Chapman Blvd 20.04 0.35
R Hot Water St 20.39 1.02
R Eastport Lane 21.41 0.24
TR CR 111 21.65 0.28
BR Eastport Manor Rd 21.93 2.15
X CR 51 21.93 0.00
S Eastport Manor Rd 24.08 0.98
L King Kullen Shopping Cntr 25.06

☺☺ End Of Ride ☺☺

Legend
R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Road
J - Jog
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